COMPANY
2R Construction Services
A&M Construction and Utilities, Inc
ATKINS BROS EQUIP CO INC.
B&L Construction Co.
BCAC UNDERGROUND LLC
BLACKROCK CONSTRUCTION
BNG Utility
Circle H Contractors
Dallas Underground, LLC
Day Services, LLC
Dirty Work Construction
Excel 4 Construction LLC
FM Utilities, LLC
GDC Industrial Inc.
GRod Construction, LLC.
H4 Construction
Horseshoe Construction, Inc.
Interstate Pipeline Utility Construction, LLC
Jackson Construction, Ltd.
JRM CONSTRUCTION
NAE Contracting
Patcon Services, LLC
Pittard Construction Company
RW Jones Heavy Construction
S-Co Incorporated
southern contractors group
Standard Site Utilities
Tellus Services, LLC
Triad Service Group, LLC.
Western Municipal Construction of Texas, LLC
Whitney Underground Utilities

2,082,485.00

1,419,192.50

1,082,402.50

1,333,557.00

1,159,060.00

1,072,140.50

913,817.40
873,865.00

898,810.00

638,222.50

619,952.50

600,811.75

871,385.00

633,282.50

867,198.40
263,585.00



921,215.00

491,320.00

791,235.00

576,764.50

627,765.00

996,345.00

828,799.60
309,115.00

$ 3,902,510.00

$ 2,548,735.00

$ 2,493,590.00

$2,511,133.25

$ 2,658,210.00

$ 2,701,768.00

$ 2,609,815.40
$ 1,446,565.00



