COMPANY 2R Construction Services A&M Construction and Utilities, Inc ATKINS BROS EQUIP CO INC.	А	В	
B&L Construction Co.	\$ 2,082,485.00	\$	898,810.00
BCAC UNDERGROUND LLC			
BLACKROCK CONSTRUCTION			
BNG Utility	\$ 1,419,192.50	\$	638,222.50
Circle H Contractors			
Dallas Underground, LLC			
Day Services, LLC			
Dirty Work Construction			
Excel 4 Construction LLC	\$ 1,082,402.50	\$	619,952.50
FM Utilities, LLC			
GDC Industrial Inc.			
GRod Construction, LLC.	\$ 1,333,557.00	\$	600,811.75
H4 Construction			
Horseshoe Construction, Inc.	\$ 1,159,060.00	\$	871,385.00
Interstate Pipeline Utility Construction, LLC Jackson Construction, Ltd. JRM CONSTRUCTION NAE Contracting Patcon Services, LLC			
Pittard Construction Company	\$ 1,072,140.50	\$	633,282.50
RW Jones Heavy Construction			
S-Co Incorporated	\$ 913,817.40	\$	867,198.40
southern contractors group	\$ 873,865.00	\$	263,585.00
Standard Site Utilities			
Tellus Services, LLC			
Triad Service Group, LLC.			
Western Municipal Construction of Texas, LLC			
Whitney Underground Utilities			

\$ 921,215.00	\$ 3,902,510.00
\$ 491,320.00	\$ 2,548,735.00
\$ 791,235.00	\$ 2,493,590.00
\$ 576,764.50	<b>\$</b> 2,511,133.25
\$ 627,765.00	\$ 2,658,210.00

\$ 996,345.00	\$ 2,701,768.00
\$ 828,799.60	\$ 2,609,815.40
\$ 309,115.00	\$ 1,446,565.00